Issued by: Doug Bramwell
Doug Bramwell
Certificate of Compliance
Certificate: 80165799 Master Contract: 303811
Project: 80165799 Date Issued: 10/10/2023
Issued to: JIE USA, Inc.
493 Mission Street
Glendale Heights, Illinois 60139

C421181 MOTORS AND GENERATORS - Certified to US Standards
Three phase induction motors, 4 pole, TENV enclosure, continuous duty, service factor 1.0, Insulation Class H, 40ºC max
ambient.
Models Frame Size Motor (HP) Voltage (V) Frequency (Hz) Current (A) Speed (RPM)
DN63S4 63S 1/6 230/460 60 0.72/0.36 1695
DN63M4 63M 1/4 230/460 60 1.00/0.50 1700
DN71S4 71S 1/3 230/460 60 1.30/0.65 1700
DN71M4 71M 1/2 230/460 60 1.82/0.91 1710
DN80S4 80S 3/4 230/460 60 2.28/1.14 1730
DN80M4 80M 1 230/460 60 3.08/1.54 1740
QD 507 Rev 2019-04-30
© 2023 CSA Group. All rights reserved.
Page 1
DN90S4 90S 1.5 230/460 60 4.50/2.25 1755
DN90L4 90L 2 230/460 60 6.0/3.0 1755
DN100S4 100S 3 230/460 60 8.4/4.2 1755
DN100L4 100L 4 230/460 60 11.3/5.6 1760
DN112M4 112M 5 230/460 60 14.0/7.0 1760
DN132S4 132S 7.5 230/460 60 18.6/9.3 1760
DN132M4 132M 10 230/460 60 26.8/13.4 1765
DN132L4 132L 12.5 230/460 60 33.0/16.5 1770
DN160M4 160M 15 230/460 60 37.3/18.6 1770
DN160L4 160L 20 230/460 60 49.3/24.6 1770
DN180M4 180M 25 230/460 60 59.0/29.5 1775
DN180L4 180L 30 230/460 60 59.0/29.5 1775
DN200L4 200L 40 230/460 60 94.6/47.3 1780
DN225S4 225S 50 230/460 60 115.0/57.5 1780
DN225M4 225M 60 230/460 60 141.2/70.6 1780
1. The suitability of or need for an ultimate enclosure is to be determined in the end use.